
SNOW ROUTES 22-23 
    CAPE HORN SKYE/CANYON CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 
 

All other stops at regular locations. Times may vary due to road conditions 
 

ROUTE 2 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON MABEE MINES 
NO BUS SERVICE ON SALMON FALLS 
 
 SALMON FALLS & MABEE MINES 7:00 
 
NO BUS SERVICE PAST WRR FISH HATCHERY 
 
 HATCHERY     7:30 
 

ROUTE 19 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON MOFFETT 
 
 GIBSON & TURNER   7:19 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON MARTIN OR WARD 
 
 BELLE CENTER & MARTIN  7:20 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON MT PLEASANT 
 

ROUTE 41 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON 412TH 
 
 412TH & SKYE    7:11 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON 39TH & 44TH 
 
 39TH & SKYE    7:16 
 

 

ROUTE 42 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON 9TH OR AMMETER 
 
 FIRESTATION (312TH & 2ND)  7:07 
 

ROUTE 54 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON POHL 
 
 LOWER POHL & SKYE  7:14 
 
NO BUS SEVICE ON BEAR PRAIRIE 
  
 SKYE & BEAR PRAIRIE  7:17 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON LABARRE OR NORTH FORTH 
 
 WRR & LABARRE   7:25 
 

ROUTE 55 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON BROWN RD 
 
 ZEEK (10TH) & BROWN  7:02 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON REILLY OR STAUFFER 
 
 ZEEK & BLAIR RD   7:10 



SNOW ROUTES 22-23 
WASHOUGAL HIGH SCHOOL/JEMTEGAARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 
All other stops at regular locations. Times may vary due to road conditions 

 
      

ROUTE 15 
 
NO BUS SERVICE TO 39TH OR 44TH 
 
 MILLER & 39TH   6:32 
 
NO BUS SERVICE TO NEWQUIST 
 
 NEWQUIST & SKYE   6:40 
 
NO SERVICE ON BEAR PRAIRIE 
 
 SKYE AND BEAR PRAIRIE RD 6:46 
 
NO SERVICE ON LABARRE 
 
 WRR & LABARRE   6:56 
 
 

ROUTE 18 
 
NO BUS SERVICE TO MT PLEASANT 
 
 BELLE CENTER & MT PLEASANT  6:10 
 
NO BUS SERVICE TO MABEE MINES 
 
 SALMON FALLS & MABEE MINES  6:28 
 
NO BUS SERVICE TO SALMON FALLS 
 
 WRR & SALMON FALLS RD  6:35 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON WRR PAST FISH HATCHERY 
 
 WRR FISH HATCERY   6:44 

 
 

ROUTE 30 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON REILLY OR STAUFFER 
 
 BLAIR RD & ZEEK   7:06  
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON BROWN RD 
 
 BROWN & 10TH    7:08 
 
NO BUS SERVICE ON 9TH OR AMMETER 
 
 FIRE STATION (312TH & 2ND)  7:15 
 
 



SNOW ROUTES 22-23 
HATHAWAY ELEMENTARY 

 
All other stops at regular locations. Times may vary due to road conditions 

 
 
ROUTE 11 
 
NO SERVICES ON SALMON FALLS  
 
 SALMON FALLS & MABEE MINES 8:00 
 
 
ROUTE 26 
 
NO SERVICE ON WARD RD 
 
  BELLE CENTER & MARTIN  8:17 
 


